commission of the illegal acts of international money laundering conspiracy, in violation of Title 
18, United States Code, Section 1956(h), as charged in Count Four of the Indictment, the defendant 
agrees to forfeit a sum of money in the amount of three hundred twelve thousand one hundred 
ninety two Euros and 44 cents (€312, 192.44) and up to any profits determined by the Court. 

Defendant agrees to make payment in full of the foregoing money judgment forfeiture, in 
the form of a wire transfer/bank check to the U.S. Border and Customs Service by at least 30 days 
prior to sentencing in this matter.